## **New and Rising Production Company Writes Its Own Magic: MVPStyIn Productions**

MVPStyln Productions is poised to take the entertainment industry by storm.



**Los Angeles, California Nov 18, 2021 (Issuewire.com)** - MVPStyln Productions is a new and rising production company based in the prestigious 1901 Avenue of the Stars in Los Angeles. Its mission is to write its own magic through film and television.

MVPStyln Productions is developing a new period-piece TV series under a contract called *Stitching Vanity*, with actor Marco Perretta as the lead. In addition, the company is cultivating a robust network of big-name industry connections worldwide, which encompasses the United States, Canada, and England. Countless others are investing their faith in the company and its magical projects.

"Growing up, I've always believed in the magic of storytelling and its inherent power to bring people together," says the CEO of MVPStyln Productions. "That's what inspired me to establish my own production company. Everything we do, and every film and show we make, is expressly for the purpose of creating and exuding magic that touches the hearts of many."

MVPStyln Productions is also the very first production company to form a nonprofit organization dedicated to supporting sick kids at Children's Hospital Los Angeles: DreamPerretta Foundation. 100% of proceeds will go toward funding their health care and helping them achieve their dreams in the film industry.

Keep an eye out for MVPStyln Productions' upcoming films and television series. For updates and donation submissions, visit mypstylnproductions.com.

**About MVPStyIn Productions**: MVPStyIn Productions is a rapidly expanding production company located in the heart and soul of Los Angeles. Since its inception in 2020, the company's mission has been to write its own magic through film and television. It has a diversity of projects under contract,

including its new period-piece TV series, *Stitching Vanity*. To learn more about MVPStyln Productions, visit <a href="mailto:mvpstylnproductions.com">mvpstylnproductions.com</a>, and follow MVPStyln Productions on Twitter and Instagram: @mvpstylnteam.

## **Media Contact**

Julian Cao

asst.mvpstylnteam@gmail.com

3104611313

1901 Avenue of the Stars #200

Source: MVPStyln Productions

See on IssueWire